NIMAC is our name of rel iabi l i ty. . . .
Dell
Placed Image
Dell
Placed Image
Dell
Placed Image
Dell

NPL Series
W L
H
Battery Rack Configuration
Steel Rack - 2 Steps Tiers Steps Steel Rack - 2 Steps 3 Tiers Steps Wooden Rack - 2 Row 2 Tiers Steps
Rated
Capacity
C5Ah Length Width Height
NPL 20 1.2 20 32 113 220 1.2 0.3 M6
NPL 30 1.2 30 68 134 245 2.8 0.8 M10X1
NPL 40 1.2 40 68 134 245 3 0.8 M10X1
NPL 50 1.2 50 68 134 245 3.2 0.7 M10X1
NPL 60 1.2 60 70 134 285 4.2 0.9 M16
NPL 70 1.2 70 80 141 365 5.5 2 M10X1
NPL 80 1.2 80 80 141 365 5.8 1.7 M10X1
NPL100 1.2 100 80 141 365 6.2 1.6 M10X1
NPL 130 1.2 130 80 141 365 6.5 1.4 M20
NPL150 1.2 150 106 164 345 9 2.5 M20
NPL180 1.2 180 106 164 345 9.5 2 M20
NPL200 1.2 200 106 164 345 10 1.8 M20
NPL250 1.2 250 164 167 345 13.5 2.8 M20
NPL300 1.2 300 164 167 345 15 2.7 M20
NPL350 1.2 350 152 170 385 17.2 2.8 M20
NPL400 1.2 400 152 170 385 17.5 2.7 M20
NPL500 1.2 500 138 276 490 27 6.1 2XM16
NPL600 1.2 600 176 291 510 38 9.2 2XM20
NPL700 1.2 700 176 291 510 39 8.4 2XM20
NPL800 1.2 800 186 398 570 59 17.2 3XM20
NPL900 1.2 900 186 398 570 60 15.6 3XM20
 Max.External Dimension mm Max.
Weight
(KG)
Electrolyte

Seconds
Model C5  Ah
Hours Minutes
Cell performance data after fully charged
AVAILABLE CURRENT UNDER 20˚C ± 5˚C END  VOLTAGE 1.14V/Cell
AVAILABLE CURRENT UNDER 20˚C ± 5˚C END  VOLTAGE 1.10V/Cell
10 8 5 3 2 1.5 1 30 20 15 10 5 1 30 5 1
NPL20 20 2.04 2.46 3.80 6.14 8.50 10.0 11.8 14.7 16.5 17.8 19.4 23.0 29.5 31.1 34.3 34.8
NPL30 30 3.06 3.69 5.70 9.21 12.8 15.0 17.7 22.0 24.8 26.6 29.0 34.5 44.1 46.8 55.5 57.6
NPL40 40 4.08 4.92 7.60 12.3 16.9 20.0 23.6 29.3 33.0 35.5 38.7 46.0 59.0 62.2 68.5 69.5
NPL50 50 5.10 6.15 9.50 15.4 21.1 25.0 29.5 36.7 41.3 44.4 48.4 57.5 73.5 78.0 85.5 87.0
NPL60 60 6.12 7.38 11.4 18.4 25.5 30.0 35.4 44.0 49.5 53.3 58.0 69.0 88.2 93.6 103 104
NPL70 70 7.14 8.61 13.3 21.5 29.5 35.0 41.3 51.3 57.8 62.2 67.7 80.5 103 109 120 122
NPL80 80 8.16 9.84 15.2 24.6 33.8 40.0 47.2 58.6 66.0 71.0 77.4 92.0 118 125 137 139
NPL100 100 10.2 12.3 19.0 30.7 42.2 50.0 59.0 73.3 82.5 88.8 96.7 115 147 156 171 174
NPL130 130 13 15.9 24.4 36.9 51.0 60 70.8 88 99 107 116 138 176 187 206 209
NPL150 150 15.3 18.5 28.5 46.2 63.5 75 88.5 110 124 133 145 173 221 234 278 288
NPL180 180 18 22.1 33.9 47 58.2 64.9 77.8 91.5 98.4 108 120 124 165 180 219 240
NPL200 200 20.4 24.6 38.0 61.4 84.2 100 118 147 165 177 193 230 294 312 342 347
NPL250 250 25.5 30.8 47.5 76.5 106 125 148 183 207 222 242 288 368 390 429 434